Preliminary
 1 of 8 www.acicomms.com
ACION 1002 Series
 1 or 2 Output Optical Node
1002 MHz
The ACION 1002 is a compact economically priced 1 or 2 output node that is ideal for use
in HFC, fiber deep, MDU or business class services architectures.  The node can be
configured with either a FP, DFB or CWDM DFB reverse path transmitter.

Preliminary
 8 of 8 www.acicomms.com
Accessory & Spare Part Ordering Information:
The ACION 1002 ordering matrix provides the part number information to order the configured stations. This
page contains the ordering information for the optional accessories and replacement or spare parts that can be
ordered separately.
ACI Communications, Inc. reserves the right to discontinue the
manufacture or change specifications without prior notice on any parts
illustrated in this data sheet.  Current drawings are available upon request.
Rev C 10-31-2011  ACI Communications, Inc.
Printed  in U.S.A.
Part Number Description
090667-01XXX ACION 1002 Receiver 1002 MHz (One included with base unit)
090606-06XXX ACION 1000/02 FP Transmitter 0.5 mW
090606-02XXX ACION 1000/02 FP Transmitter 2.0 mW with Isolator
090607-03XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB Uncooled, Isolated 1310 nm Transmitter 1.0 mW
090607-01XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB Uncooled, Isolated 1310 nm Transmitter 3.0 mW
090607-02XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB Uncooled, Isolated 1550 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-01XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1471 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-02XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1491 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-03XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1511 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-04XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1531 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-05XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1551 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-06XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1571 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-07XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1591 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
090646-08XXX ACION 1000/02 DFB CWDM Uncooled, Isolated 1611 nm Transmitter 2.0 mW
WDM-01XXX ACION 1000/02 WDM option
LEQ870/* Linear Equalizers 870 MHz 1.5 to 21.0 dB in 1.5 dB steps
LEQH1G/* Linear Equalizers 1002 MHz 1 to 13 dB in 1.0 dB steps
JXP100-* JXP Style Attenuators/Pads 1.0" long  0 to 20 in 0.5 dB steps